MIZUNAMI CHAMPIONSHIPS SERIES ROUND4
TOYOTA SL KART MEETING MIZUNAMI SERIES
2011.4.3 Isunl

KiE-BEh BBE:FS54  MIZUNAMI LAKE WAY 1,177m

BALISAT IV 2011/4/3

YAMAHA TRY CADET (5% [#)

Pos. No. %Hi Club Type Tire Best = GAP Bl InLap
1 3 HA XM HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 52.762 - - 5 4
2 4 ik EH HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 52.780 +0.018 +0.018 5 4
3 13 BAKIE TUOLD birel/YAMAHA YH 53.154  +0.392 +0.374 5 3
4 12 A #RE HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 53448 +0.686 +0.294 5 4
5 6 B R IHAT VA birel/YAMAHA YH 53.487 +0.725 +0.039 5 5
6 8 Bt BAF KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA YH 53519 +0.757 +0.032 5 5
717 B i T9a-nN' 1 birel/YAMAHA YH 53556 +0.794 +0.037 5 5
8 10 RE & T %—¢ birel/YAMAHA YH 53.691 +0.929 +0.135 5 5
9 9 JIIeE KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA YH 53.785 +1.023 +0.094 5 5
10 7 FL 8K T 0-N) birel/YAMAHA YH 53930 +1.168 +0.145 5 5
11 14 =3 9% HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 54749 +1.987 +0.819 5 4
12 15 #H B TUHM birel/YAMAHA YH 55.857 +3.095 +1.108 5 5
13 11 BRI % REEVN birel/YAMAHA YH 56.924 +4.162 +1.067 4 2
14 16 ¥EY $RiE T.R5—¢& birel/YAMAHA YH 57.484 +4.722 +0.560 4 3
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MIZUNAMI CHAMPIONSHIPS SERIES ROUND4
TOYOTA SL KART MEETING MIZUNAMI SERIES
2011.4.3 Isuni

K -Bh BE:FS54  MIZUNAMI LAKE WAY 1,177m

FiEE—F 2011/4/3

YAMAHA TRY CADET (6Laps)

Pos. No. %A Club Type Tire FE[Bl Total Time = Best
1 3 HAR XH HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:22.092 - 52.814
2 4 i Eth HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:22.263 +0.171 52.560
3 13 BA KiE TUOLM birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:22.742 +0.650 52.845
4 12 {H #EBE HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:24.754  +2.662 53.290
5 6 5 Ft IHRTVA birel/YAMAHA YH 6 0525367  +3.275 53.375
6 10 RE T %—¢& birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:28.187 +6.095 53.627
7 8 [JEH BAFI KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA YH 6 0528259  +6.167 53.677
8 17 Nl tmiE T50-1\ 1L birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:28.331 +6.239 53.724
9 9 g E KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA YH 6 0528585  +6.493 53.524
10 15 #H BN TULM birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:39.961 +17.869 55.669
11 11 B3 &8 X907 birel/YAMAHA YH 6 0542166 +20.074 55.937
12 7 R #Bx T50-\) birel/YAMAHA YH 6 0542458 +20.366 54.343
13 16 ¥LEY #RiE T.AR%—¢& birel/YAMAHA YH 6 05:49.784  +27.692 57.067

DNS 14 =i HIF HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 0 - - -

RIS TRES: RSS!
4 #Fx E 52.560
1ERLH 2011/4/3 ELAYDxA
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MIZUNAMI CHAMPIONSHIPS SERIES ROUND4
TOYOTA SL KART MEETING MIZUNAMI SERIES
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REBE— 2011/4/3

YAMAHA TRY CADET (10Laps)

Pos. No. %A Club Type Tire FE[Bl Total Time = Best
1 4 ¥ Eth HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 10  08:54.639 - 52.601
2 3 HAKXH HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 10 08:54917  +0.278 52.539
3 13 BA KiE TUOLM birel/YAMAHA YH 10 0855120  +0.481 52.683
4 12 ¥HE #EBE HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 10 08:57.679  +3.040 53.021
5 6 e Ft IHRTVA birel/YAMAHA YH 10 08:58.866  +4.227 53.159
6 8 [EHf BAF KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA YH 10  09:00.040  +5.401 53.281
7 9 I E KART KOZO R birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:00.250  +5.611 53.067
8 10 RE & T.5%—& birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:01.746  +7.107 53.377
9 17 I s T90-1N 1L birel/YAMAHA YH 10  09:03.063  +8.424 53.383
10 7 R #BX T50-NI birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:13.763  +19.124 53.446
11 11 B3I &8 X907 birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:24511 +29.872 55.305
12 14 =3 8% HIGUCHI RT birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:24.682  +30.043 54.640
13 15 #H BN TUOBD birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:37.631 +42.992 55.265
14 16 PE $hiE T.5%—¢& birel/YAMAHA YH 10 09:47.168 +52.529 57.019

RIS TRES: RSS!
3 HAR KM 52.539
1ERLH 2011/4/3 RLAYT4

Orbits 2



